F l o o r i n g  T r a n s i t i o n s
M A D E  I N  U S A
4 9 8 5  E a s t  R a i n e s  R o a d   •   M e m p h i s ,  T N  3 8 1 1 8   •   P h o n e :  ( 8 0 0 )  6 4 7 - 7 8 7 4   •    F a x :  ( 8 0 0 )  2 5 5 - 7 8 7 4    •    w w w . n g p . c o m
Sportsguard™
SG 2
Sportsguard™
ADA COMPLIANT Barrier Free Transitions meet the requirements of ADA Standards
for Accessible Design and ICC/ANSI A117.1 Accessible and Usable Buildings and Facilities.

• Furnished with aluminum spline or thermal spline for field assembly
• Optional welded assemblies
Examples - How to order:
322    x     355     x     327
12-3/8"
1/
4"
8213  1.74 lbs./ft.
8213DKB  1.74 lbs./ft.
NATIONAL GUARD PRODUCTS, INC.	 Phone 800-647-7874        orders@ngp.com       www.ngp.com
	 Fax 800-255-7874            quotes@ngp.com
SG 7
321  .34 lbs./ft.
321DKB  .34 lbs./ft.
3"
1/
2"
Typical Wall .110
322  .48 lbs./ft.
322DKB  .48 lbs./ft.
Typical Wall .110
4"
1/
2"
327  .60 lbs./ft.
327DKB  .60 lbs./ft.
*
*
2"
1/
2"
Typical Wall .110
*
All transitions this page
10CHalf Saddle Transitions and Extended Width Components
5"
1/
2"
Typical Wall .110
350  .83 lbs./ft.
350DKB  .83 lbs./ft.
*
5"
1/
2"
Typical Wall .110
355  .79 lbs./ft.
355DKB  .79 lbs./ft.
*
When installed with the
non-beveled edge FLUSH
with flooring, or where no
greater than 1/4" vertical
rise occurs.
*
MATERIALS & FINISHES
   • Aluminum mill finish
   • DKB - Aluminum dark bronze finish
	   • Optional:  Slip Resistant SIA Finish
FASTENERS
#10 x 1-1/2" FH zinc plated wood
screws furnished. Dark bronze
supplied with DKB transitions.
Designed for thermal break.
Bumper seal not available.**
**
**
**
**
**
SG 8
Sportsguard™
5"